r

A

@ rouTE NUMBER
O TIMEPOINT STOPS

\ *62/66 CONTINUES TO PROVIDENCE
2 FARE PRODUCTS KENNEDY PLAZA & PROV. STATION
EXPRESS VIA 1-95

PARK N’ RIDE

{

@ supERSTOPS AIRPORT Rhode:
TRANSIT HUB J={ TRAIN STATION Island
| e ROUTER2 FERRY ,,.J\tlail;\—
@ ROUTE 66 ] pars ) I b d
OTHER ROUTES [l wATER fl‘ z GR. n o u n
TRANSFER BUILDINGS " ARPORTHI G | I I t P . d St t.
- dalliee 1o rroviadence otation

= )
\‘ WARWICK .

(DO~ )@~~~ D-12-13-@15

_ c
=R = S T £ g < S
< § £ = 3 52 8§ 8 _ 3 3 £
5t a 9 T p g 82 3 €&z £ I T < = o
g T W s o ¢ WS 5 IFE 5 S E 4 2 2
- S5 E 3 2 S§c %t 5 ~% £ % & =2 B s
22 & ¥ B ¥ BSs g £ 25 Z &5 2 B3 2 2
=c = << —-— b1 5 o S = =
TmepointStops S 3§ = & 5 SZ &5 £ &£ 8 &£ = 2 & £
114,11,3, ] 1,3,
\\J A G7J [N R (SN R 541 ... 5:53  6:01 ... 6:17 ... 6:31 6:33 6:38 6:40
‘ N D7 [ RUSS [ 5:56 .. 6:08 6:16 ... 6:32 ... 6:46 6:48 6:53 6:55
’ 66 5:33 547 552 559 6:14 619 6:28 6:36 6:42 6:54 7:01 .. . 718 7:20
5 \ A 62 .. e 6:39 ... 6:51 6:59 .. 716 .. 7:31 7:33 7:38 7:40
EAST R (8 @ e | e | oo | oo 6:59 ... 719 L 736 ... 7:51 7:53 7:58 8:00
GREENWICH y " .
66 6:31 6:45 6:50 6:57 7:13 718 727 7:35 T:A1 753 8:00 .. ... 8:17 819
18
< / A 62 ... e 744 ... 7:56  8:04 .. 8:21 .. 8:36 8:38 8:43 8:45
!
ROUTE2& 4 A e | o | e | e 759 .. 811 819 .. 8:36 ... 8:51 8:53 8:58 9:00
,)’f“k&“'de 66 7:30 7:44 T7:50 7:57 813 818 827 835 841 853 901 ... ... 9:18  9:20
A 62 8:44 .. 8:56 9:04 .. 921 ... 9:36 9:38 9:43 9:45
d e e S | G7J (R R (N 8:59 .. 911 919 .. 9:36 ... 9:51 9:53 9:58 10:00
~ 66 8:28 8:43 849 857 913 918 9:27 9:35 941 953 10:01 ... ... 10:18 10:20
' aOJ=lz . —1— . ) E Ee
" WICKFORD | o | o | e | o 9:59 .. 10:11 1019 ... 10:36 ... 10:51 10:53 10:58 11:00
JUNCTION L _ . . . . . . . . . . . .
EXETER bark & Ride g 66 9:28 9:43 9:49 9:57 10:13 10:18 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:53 11:01 v 11:18 11:20
ot ) #‘ A o | e | e | o 10:59 ... 1 119 M:36 .. 11:51 11:53 11:58 12:00
N 2 . S 5N > 66  10:28 10:43 10:49 10:57 11:13 11:18 11:27 11:35 11:41 11:53 12:01 e o 12:18 12:20
RT 2 AND EXETER RD . AT <
(EXETER VARIETY) : . “ﬁ' =) 7N (N R (N R 11:54 ... 12:06 12:14 ... 1231 ... 12:46 12:48 12:53 12:55
b QY\YEXE}EHHD .,1. \ \ E 66 11:28 11:43 11:50 11:58 12:13 12:18 12:27 12:35 12:41 12:53 1:01 ... ... 1:18 1:20
S N r
§ e ¥ f‘ <|Z_> 7 12244 ... 12:56 1:04 .. 121 .. 1:36 1:38 1:43 1:45
S w -
S | . > (7 2 1254 .. 1:06 114 .. 131 .. 1:46 1:48 1:53 1:55
< 7/ NORTH g 66 12:27 12:42 12:49 12:57 1:12 117 1:26 1:34 1:40 152 200 ... ... 218 2:20
/ KINGSTOWN ‘ =
A ) ) 62 e e e e 159 .. 21 219 .. 2:36 ... 2:51 2:53 2:58  3:00
=\ : = 66 1:31 1:46 153 2:01 2:16 221 2:30 2:38 2:44 2:57 3:05 ... ... 3:23 3:25
EXETER i
7 244 . 2:56 3:00 .. 32 .. 3:36 3:38 343 3:45
el 62 e e e e 259 .. M 319 ... 336 ... 3:51 3:53 3:58 4:00
NIVERSITY OF 7;——-7- = \v 66 2:30 2:45 252 3:00 315 3:20 3:29 3:37 3:44 3:57 4:05 ... ... 4:23 4:25
N RHODE ISLAND PR o0 135 A B2 o 304 .. 356 4:04 .. 21 .. 436 4:38 4:43 4:45
RE° . P ; e
G\/\CJ@ W (7 2 3:59 . &M 419 ... 436 .. 451 4:53 4:58 5:00
KINGSTON 66 3:24 3:39 3:46 354 410 415 424 432 4:39 452 500 .. ... 518 5:20
STATION '0STOWN R\ %,p st
c %KINGSTOWN | 62 e e e 454 .. 5:06 514 .. 531 .. 5:46 5:48 553 5355
Z, . 66 4:28 4:43 450 4:58 5:14 519 5:28 536 543 556 6:04 . ... 6:19 6:21
66 & @ 62 e e e e 6:01 ... 613 6:21 ... 6:37 ... 6:51 6:53 6:58 7:00
KINGSTOWN
. e & HIGH 66 5:44 558 6:04 611 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:48 653 7:.05 713 .. ... 7:28 7:30
: ; WAKEFIEL 66 6:29 6:43 6:49 6:56 7:11 716 7:25 7:33 7:38 7:50 7:58 .. ... 813 815
AIN ST _={MALL
£l @ 66 719 7:33 7:39 7:46 8:01 8:06 815 823 8:28 8:40 848 .. .. 9:03 9:05
SOUTH V' | o . . . ) . . . . . ) . . .
KINGSTOWN & / o 5 66 819 8:33 839 846 9:01 9:06 915 9:23 9:28 9:40 9:48 .. .. 10:03 10:05
‘SAIF; POl 66 911 9:25 9:31 9:38 9:53 9:58 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:32 10:40 .. ... 10:55 10:57
66 10:15 10:29 10:35 10:42 10:57 11:02 11:11 11:19 11:24 11:36 11:48 ... ... 11:59 12:01

NARRAG-

PT JUDITHRD

ANSETT

= < = 5 = i :”:’ < .5
g £ £ =z T B £ S 5 § 8
x 8 = S g 2 32 5 e L o S &
sz a 9 T B £ §f 3 €3z = T 5 E oo
mg © o = o We 5 BE § & ln:_ - a 2
o= § E S 2 g L 5 NL = 2 & 2 w 9
2T = ¥ 3 £ BSs N % 2. Z 5 2 » £ 2

= = < — o 5 o S . =
TmepointStops 82 & = & 5 EZ £5 £ &8 8 £ 2 2 ¥ &

118, 1,3, ] 1,3
66 7:07 7:21 727 734 T:49 7:55 8:04 813 819 8:31 839 .. .. 8:53  8:55
66 8:06 820 826 8:33 849 855 9:04 913 919 931 9:39 ... .. 9:53  9:55

PROV. A

@swm?m N 66 9:02 916 9:23 9:30 9:46 9:52 10:01 10:10 10:16 10:28 10:36 ... ... 10:53 10:55
- ‘ﬁgg‘fﬁgﬁ\ ANGELL ST 66 10:01 10:15 10:22 10:30 10:46 10:52 11:01 1110 11:16 11:28 11:36 .. ... 11:53 11:55
oo \WATERMAN ST 66 11:01 11:15 11:22 11:30 11:46 11:52 12:01 12:10 12:16 12:28 12:36 .. .. 12:53 12:55
> 66 12:00 12:14 12:21 12:29 12:45 1251 1:01 110 116 128 1:36 ... .. 1:53  1:55
g 66 1:00 114 121 1:29 145 151 201 2:10 216 2:28 2:36 .. .. 253 2:55
% 66 1:59 214 221 2:29 245 251 3:01 310 316 328 3:36 .. ... 3:53 3:55
'<_t 66 259 314 321 3:29 345 351 4:01 410 416 428 4:36 .. ... 4:53 4:55
» 66 3:59 414 421 4:29 445 451 501 510 516 528 5:36 .. .. 5:53  5:55
&P 66 500 515 522 530 546 552 6:02 6:11 617 629 6:37 ... .. 6:53 6:55
66 6:03 618 6:25 6:32 6:47 6:53 7:03 711 747 729 7:3] .. .. 7:53  7:55
66 7.03 718 7:25 7:32 747 7:53 8:03 811 817 829 837 .. .. 8:53 8:55
66 8:03 818 825 8:32 847 853 9:03 91 917 929 9:37 .. .. 9:53 9:55
66 9:03 918 9:25 9:32 9:47 9:53 10:03 10:11 10:17 10:29 10:37 .. ... 10:53 10:55

PROVIDENCE et
B School
puB e (D@~ D@~ D=@=(2)=101 )=12=13@=15
. 3 B 2§ 3 g £ g ¢
. 8 = I 8 52 £ 2 £t £ L 8 3 &
JURBERS 55 T 3 £ B & 35 2 52 E T OEz oz 8
35 ¢ B 2 £ g5 %5 £ 325 £ &8 2 £ 3
X O T O N AN Timepoint Stops E’ﬁ E ; E g gg %5 § éf § o ; 5’ E &
mosrn) | e | e el [ (sl lab] |
66 8:24 8:37 843 850 9:05 911 9:20 9:28 9:33 ... 9:48 ... .. 10:03 10:05
__________ 66  9:24 9:37 9:43 9:50 10:05 10:11 10:20 10:28 10:33 ... 10:48 ... ... 11:03 11:05
66  10:24 10:37 10:43 10:50 11:05 11:11 11:20 11:28 11:33 ... 1148 ... . 12:03 12:05
E 66  11:24 11:37 11:43 11:50 12:05 12:11 12:20 12:28 12:33 ... 1248 .. .. 1:03  1:05
% 66 12:24 12:37 12:43 12:50 1:05 111 1:20 1:28 1:33 ... 148 .. 2:03 2:05
» CID 66 1:24 1:37 1:43 1:50 2:05 211 2:20 2:28 2:33 ... 248 ... .. 3:03 3:05
WARWICK $ GREEN ~ 66 2:22 2:37 2:43 2550 3:05 311 3:20 3:28 3:33 ... 348 ... ... 4:03 4:05
-, AIRPORT >

< 66 3:22 3:37 343 350 4:05 411 420 4:28 4:33 ... 4:48 . .. 5:03 5:05
2 66 4:22 4:37 4:43 450 505 511 520 528 5:33 .. 548 .. .. 6:03 6:05
CORI | <:I)> 66 5:23 5:37 543 550 6:05 6:11 6:20 6:28 6:33 ... 6:48 .. 7:03  7:05
66 6:23 6:37 6:43 6:50 7:05 711 7:220 7:28 7:33 ... 748 e 8:03 8:05
66 7:23 7:37 7:43 7:50 8:05 811 8:20 8:28 8:33 .. 848 . .. 9:03 9:05
66 8:23 8:37 843 850 9:05 911 9:20 9:28 9:33 ... 9:48 .. ... 10:03 10:05

(A) Trip operates only when URI is in session. (Fall/Spring Semesters)

University of Rhode Island extra trippers Footnoted ‘A’ will not operate on the following days:

Fall 2018 Semester: Labor Day 9/3, Columbus Day 10/8, Veteran's Day 11/12, Thanksgiving Recess 11/21,11/22 & 11/23 Holiday Break 12/21/2018 through 1/21/2019
Spring 2019 Semester: Spring Break 3/11 through 3/17, Summer Break 5/11 through 9/3

= | 2 — 2N 2R

S8 2| gcos s P> :mo§= P

3"9'“ A=l oc3=m g

>oo <<%z m mag%o =

= > wUoa v = o g =< < U A Z2 ® 4 O = E T R &€ RN E wv @

oo I p=<SzC © g m <= Z m o g 5 @ 3 2 5 3 2 2 C

= 7 58 Ko S22 P & =2 I = N = 42 2 42 m 3 3

PR 52220 £ oM 3 ©® o = 0 S @3 = 3 m e @
: SEREN o 2-2 8 5 22 »3= 3E 32235 =8
g 2T = S oe 3 Y o m 6 F 5 5 8% 3 g 8 g @ > * ~~
™ © o o= o 5 o 3 oo T =~ ~ 9 3 = — =S N
z 23 S I 7092 N = 5] L 2 5 8 2 = 5 o Z
a3z =2 & <& T » S = 2 s a” S = 3 M)
2 oS> =~ g = 3 = = — - i
g s=32 o = = 2 O =% m @ Q
a = g - w © o @ @ % =
: @ s 32 ° = S = - —_
E 3 S 5 —
= =}

g = o i (q))
= =~
3 : = Q)




r

A

) *62/66 CONTINUES TO PROVIDENCE
= @ rouTENUMBER = FARE PRODUCTS KENNEDY PLAZA & PROV. STATIGN
- ExpReSSVIA i-95 P~
O TIMEPOINT STOPS PARK N’ RIDE ; d
@ SUPERSTOPS AIRPORT Rhode.
TRANSIT HUB A TRaN sTATION Island
| utboun
| e ROUTE 62 FERRY
@ ROUTE 66 ] pars ' . . .
oo B v  GreEn el Providence Station to Galilee
TRANSFER BUILDINGS AIRPURT.
-

14 SN

\‘ WARWICK ot

15H@-13-12-1D0< <D0~ -0~V

=
.9 < = =) = =
5 N ‘E 5 P = 2 _ 2 = ©
= ) =% ~ 5 o == = T ~
=3 [ = E e
n o - = © 5 S 203 o 3 © o=
o. - << < o @ = L= | o [=] o0 o >
3 k=] = s - B xXT & n = o o
s & Y T 5 § ¥z p L2 ¢ & £ m T @3
(=2 n — — — L
T 2 £ g8 & = 3¢ £ 85858 2 B £ 3%
3 =2 3 = © F B & & o= &> = = =c
o : 35 £ J © = < = =
s oo w © o 25 £ES8 = S c  ®
Timepoint Stops = E O o = &Y ¢H 5o = » OB
1 3 1,3, 11,14,

e 6:00 6:02 .. ... 6:17 6:26 6:37 643 6:50 7:00 7:06 714 723 7:27 T4
1 \\ J 62  6:40 6:42 6:46 648 ... 701 .. 77 724 . 736
|
| 572 62  6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 .. 718 .. 730 T4 .. 753
5 . 66 710 713 .. .. 7:28 7:38 7:49 7:56 8:03 813 819 827 8:36 8:40 8:54
~ A \ 62 725 728 7:33 7:35 .. 750 ... 8:06 813 ... 825 e
* .
WEST | EAST | . . ' ] 62 7:40 7:43 748 750 .. 8:05 . 8:21 828 . 840
GREENWICH{ GREENWICH
', 62  8:00 8:03 8:08 810 .. 8:25 . 8:41 848 . 900 e
{ -
| 9 & ; | 66  8:20 823 .. . 8:38 848 859 9:06 913 923 9:30 9:38 9:47 9:51 10:05
& f
1 goggﬂzdm 62 840 843 848 850 ... 9:05 .. 921 928 . 980 e
R = G Ay ke 62 9:00 9:03 9:08 910 .. 925 .. 9:41 948 .. 1000 o
\ 66 9:20 923 . . 9:38  9:48 10:00 10:07 10:14 10:24 10:31 10:40 10:50 10:54 11:08
1 B an® 1 62 9:40 9:43 9:48 950 ... 10:05 ... 10:21 10:28 ... 1040 e
~ f 66  10:20 10:23 ... .. 10:38 10:47 10:59 11:06 11:13 11:23 11:30 11:39 11:49 11:53 12:07
! t /-e AR
. " WICKFORD 62 10:40 10:43 10:48 10:50 ... 11:05 ... 11:21 11:28 ... 80 e
. N g 11 Qi 66 11:20 11:23 11:38 11:47 1159 12:06 12413 12:23 12:30 12:39 1249 12:53 1:07
EXETER ) Park & Ride > | : 23 - - - : ' : ! ; : 93 1
ot < gé‘ 62 11:40 11:43 11:48 11:50 ... 1205 ... 1221 12:28 .. 1280 s e o
N ol pu .
. NS o N > 66  12:20 1223 ... .. 12:38 12:47 12:59 1:06 113 1:23 1:30 1:39 1:49 1:53 2:07
RT 2 AND EXETER RD ) AR <
(EXETER VARIETY) w =) 62 12:40 12:43 12:48 12:50 . 1:05 .. 121 1:28 .. 140 e e
B /sy\ o XE}‘EHHD 3 S \ E 66 1.0 113 ... .. 1:28 1:37 1:49 1:56 2:03 2:13 2:20 2:29 2:39 2:43 2:57
£ .y ¥ C F_) 62 140 143 148 150 ... 206 .. 222 229 .. 201 DU R R B
S i :
S, } N\ E 62  2:.00 2:03 2:08 2:10 .. 226 .. 242 2:49 .. 301 e e e
o j : .
: NORTH () 66 210 213 .. . 2:28 2:37 2:49 2:56 3:03 313 3:20 329 3:39 343 3:57
62 / KINGSTOWN ‘ >
/ n o 62 2:40 2:43 2:48 2:50 ... 3:06 .. 3:23 331 .. G431 [ (NN I
<\ ; = 62 2:55 2:58 3:03 3:05 .. 21 ... 3:38 346 .. 358 e e e e
EXETER i
— 66 315 318 .. .. 3:33 343 356 4:03 411 421 4:28 437 447 451 5:05
el 62 345 3:48 3:53 3:55 .. [/55 | IR 4:28 4:36 .. 448 ... e e e
NIVE?RSITYOF o= ¢ 62 4:00 4:03 4:08 410 ... 4:26 .. 4:43 451 .. 503 e e e e
Do RHODE ISLAND \o® © 15 66 415 418 .. .. 436 446 459 5:06 514 524 531 5:40 5:49 553 6:07
6\/\1 W 62 4:45 4:48 4:53 455 .. 511 .. 5:28 536 ... L
KINGSTON 66 515 518 .. .. 5:36 5:46 5:59 6:06 6:14 6:24 6:31 6:40 6:49 6:53 7:07
STATION 'OSTOWN Rp %,p st
' ’ééKINGSTOWN \ 62 545 548 553 555 .. 6:11 ... 6:26 6:33 .. 6:45 o e e e
% ’ 66 615 6:17 .. ... 6:32 6:41 6:52 6:58 7:06 7:16 7:22 7:30 7:38 7:42 17:56
(o}
66 z @ 62 6:45 6:47 6:51 6:53 .. 7:06 ... 21 128 .. 739 e e e
KINGSTOWN
. e & HIGH 62 7:05 7:.07 711 713 .. 726 .. 74 748 ... 759 e e e e
: ] WAKEFIEL 6 715 717 o . 732 741 752 758 8:05 815 821 8:29 8:37 840 854
AIN ST _={MALL
: J y @ 66 815 817 .. .. 8:32 841 852 858 9:05 9:15 9:21 9:28 9:36 9:39 9:53
SOUTH e 5
KINGSTOWN & L 5 66  9:20 9:22 .. .. 9:37 9:46 9:57 10:03 10:10 10:20 10:26 10:33 10:41 10:44 10:58
SALT'PQL 62 10:05 10:07 10:11 10:13 .. 10:26 ... 10:41 10:48 ... 10:59 e e e
66  10:30 10:32 ... .. 10:47 10:56 11:07 11:13 11:20 11:30 11:36 11:43 11:51 11:54 12:08
NARRAG
ANSETT 66 1115 MA7 ... .. 11:32 11:41 11:52 11:58 12:05 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:36 12:39 12:53

@@@@9900@0@90

Providence Station @

KENNEDY PLAZA
Nursing Ed. Center
RI HOSPITAL
T.F. Green Airport
Route 2 & Route 4
Kingstown & High

Park-n-Ride

. Wickford Junction

CCRI Warwick
Kingston RR

URI KINGSTON
WAKEFIELD MALL
Salt Pond Plaza
Galilee (Block
Island Ferry)

Station

Timepoint Stops

1,3, 14,
wod 11 11T

—
N

Rte. 2 & Exeter Rd.
(Exeter Variety)

EEECOOEELD

r

815 818 ... .. 8:33 8:42 853 859 9:06 915 9:21 9:29 9:38 9:42 9:56

66 915 918 ... .. 9:33  9:42 9:53 9:59 10:06 10:15 10:21 10:29 10:38 10:42 10:56

\ EST:%?,‘,’“ \N\“‘\S} 66 1005 1018 .. ... 10:33 10:42 10:53 10:59 11:06 1115 11:21 11:29 11:38 11:42 11:56
. “;Tg:'edﬁ‘;ﬁ\ x ANGELL ST 66 11:15 11:18 ... . 11:33 11:42 11:53 12:00 12:07 12:16 12:22 12:30 12:39 12:43 12:57
mo WATERMANST 66 1215 12118 ... .. 12:35 12:44 12:55 1:02 1:09 118 1:24 1:32 141 145 159
> 66 1:15 1118 ... ... 1:35 1:44 1:55 2:02 2:09 2:118 2:24 2:32 2:41 2:45 2:59

g 66 215 218 ... ... 2:35 2:44 2:55 3:02 3:09 3:18 3:24 3:32 3:41 345 3:59

g 66 315 318 .. ... 3:35 3:44 355 4:02 4:09 418 4:24 432 441 4:45 459

E 66 415 418 ... .. 4:35 4:44 455 5:02 5:09 5:18 5:24 5:32 541 545 5:59

» 66 515 518 .. .. 5:35 5:44 555 6:02 6:09 6:18 6:24 6:32 6:41 6:45 6:59

%Q\Q 66 6:15 6:18 ... ... 6:35 6:44 6:55 7:01 7:.08 7:17 7:23 7:31 7:40 7:44 7:58

66 715 718 ... .. 733 7:42 7:53 T7:59 8:06 8:15 8:21 8:29 8:38 8:42 8:56

66 815 818 .. .. 8:33 8:42 853 859 9:06 9:15 9:21 9:29 9:38 9:42 9:56

66 915 918 .. .. 9:33 9:42 9:53 9:59 10:06 10:15 10:21 10:29 10:38 10:42 10:56

66 10:15 10:18 .. ... 10:33 10:42 10:53 10:59 11:06 11:15 11:21 11:29 11:38 11:42 11:56

PROVIDENCE

@
.

@~13~12-11)-10)D~ 6B~~~V

B School
1 c
\CS S ) < =
ogRl g g 2 g < s 2 5 3 ©
=20 @ a x 5 ° 5= = T = N o
[%2] o - = Qo [=} = - © o =] © O —
s = 5 2 5 £ 8 3s2g B 2 3 & 8%
gz 4w E £ £ &F o 4 T & £ =®E T @5
D o =3 & 3 = o 5 B S = =) e S e
=] = = = “— [T + ) -
SP\ = = ‘B o — =30 T N8 o = 17} ~] o @
R > o x> . S =1 =) =<
URB! = = = o S5 =) ) - < =2 =g
) ) . e o S = [T O oc = 22X ES = E © ©-
Timepoint Stops a = Z E K O @ca = &4 &b S5 ¥ =B » 0B
1,3, 1114
L ... 56 | 20|27
~ A AV aTaP- = 5 58 | 20 ‘

66 815 818 .. .. 834 ... 849 855 9:02 911 917 9:24 933 9:37 9:51

665 R9:158 F9:18H [0 B 9:34 .. 9:49 9:55 10:02 10:11 10:17 10:24 10:33 10:37 10:51

66 10:15 10:08 .. ... 10:34 ... 10:49 10:55 11:02 10:11 10:07 11:24 11:33 11:37 11:51

66 1115 1018 .o .. N34 .. 11:49 11:55 12:02 1211 1217 12:24 12:33 12:37 12:51

Z 66 1215 1218 ... .. 1230 ... 1249 1255 1:02 1M 117 124 133 1:37 151

% 66 115 118 ... .. 130 ... 149 155 2:02 211 217 224 2:33 237 250

g 66 215 218 .. ... 23 .. 249 255 302 3M 317 320 333 337 351

WARWICK GREEN ~ 66 315 318 .. .. 33 .. 349 355 4:02 4N 417 420 433 437 451
" Y/ aweort % 66 415 418 ... .. 43 . 449 455 5:02 5M 517 524 533 537 551
% 66 515 518 .. ... 530 ... 549 5:55 6:02 611 617 6:24 632 6:36 6:50

- 66 615 618 ... ... 630 ... 649 6:55 7:02 711 707 724 732 736 7:50

66 715 718 .. ... 23 .. 749 755 8:02 81 817 824 832 836 8:50

66 815 818 .. ... 834 .. 849 855 9:02 91 917 9:24 932 9:36 9:50

66 915 918 .. ... 934 .. 9:49 9:55 10:02 10:11 10:17 10:24 10:32 10:36 10:50

66 10:15 1018 ... ... 034 ... 10:49 1055 11:02 11:A1 1117 11:24 11:32 11:36 11:50

(A) Trip operates only when URl is in session. (Fall/Spring Semesters)

University of Rhode Island extra trippers Footnoted ‘A’ will not operate on the following days:

Fall 2018 Semester: Labor Day 9/3, Columbus Day 10/8, Veteran’s Day 11/12, Thanksgiving Recess 11/21,11/22 & 11/23 Holiday Break 12/21/2018 through 1/21/2019
Spring 2019 Semester: Spring Break 3/11 through 3/17, Summer Break 5/11 through 9/3

-
=] .
o o o o o }=4 .
I = 5 5
B Ny N = S s © 8 38
N ®» » « g =) - =] =]
: T : = = = o 5
H . ro= O — I
F = o ®© - 5 9 o
HE H— < = S 46 v T 5
N = o = < ==
P F © b EES mEU-’E' Q
F IS © o~ @©
F e oo b - s © og'Uo o
H N H e - o0 O © - o
: P > = = o o
H R I o o = © E-DL m>~o.
i o 3 g = a o L s 5 o I o
: H HT) o - <
: P =R 2 = S 2 2 E 5 5 o ¢ o
H F i © = = o N = o > [~
; - = F 5% £ 58 S S 5% 5. @
H F : 2] =] L 5 < =e
: P i 8 g & — € < < - EE 2 4 = c 8 o o N
H HE o E > o = s . o E S ©c 5 =
: HE S o 5‘_2 = N -9 > o m Q2 o EQCE NE’\
H HE— © o - —
H H - ® .‘E:.'\—JN‘—Q’DEG o E oo '\:S E !
* : N 5 S ¢ S 2 =N 1T 8 2 E a - = = s 9 o2 C -
o T, %53 T S 523 €885 g5 ©&8%% 5=29
H 2 o =2 [=] <] © =
o 222 222 S 223225233 - 2 £ g g e c ¥
P S =T 8 o g T ® .5 32 8 22 273 o a = s .2 - [<JN -
© 5 T 2 Q2 s Q2 4 w T © 222 < o 3z =5 3 o - QL o =S -_—
. o 8 &8 ~2=32T75c & o S S 2 B8 = s 8 £ = S £ G 8:».‘.“79 d)ooo
» 2B o o £ 8 @ ® S S E 0 m =2 <c =3 g'g-; o © © —_ @ © O
L © 0 g - v 8 2 T »g © F & S8 =~T% & 8 & ! c © © S 4 ®
m o - = © = s > = (o= @ c c E (=) =)
[7) T o » T 2 @ == ® =] s @ [=}
c 2 o © & T o o @ © = © a 2 c L c = 2 R Z © T 8 S
M = S 3 © ¢ =2 = _ & = T = ! s o L A o ®© ® = & O f= b ©
E s a2f 52T 5 8 o 8 > @ S T > o = w o o 8 o “— womn_ =
O s & & w = o <o S ® © T = S o o Ao € € 1 G
o e = > s a @ £ T —
E e T o & 25 g IOJA—:'QE:'QQ-;“ L o & ‘—‘:m O c o= o
. o © = S = = — > = “— .. —— [ . +—
<¢Ewg o - T ®e g ®8 T A 8 3 ¥ 5 © S v v S 8 S w© = 00 =
= 25282538355 o 2 $EfE5%S82s58FE < 55 < 5 © E s o o
© Y = = et [ Qo
o £22xE2es55 T = :=Es5ss5Es5tz8 2 S ESeo g5 g5 3 =
= =538 5E 2= = © o 3T 885823 8 8 E o § S e 5 5 5 5 © O 3
E:,,_m o © £ <o = [ e = ® © © = <= o ; (2]
LT Eao~Z=2ad oo N & 2= £5 306 >F 0o @ v T x = o o mao < *



